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IInterIagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
| 4a Eta[;a Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km

30 Treino (Duplas) 29/07/2022 13:30 . .
| Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:35:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(88) VITO ARDITO /AGOSTINHO ARDITO

1 13:40:07.580 2:26.890 58.220 44.850 43.820 166,7
2 13:42:32.686 2:25.106 57.280 44.410 43.416 172,5
3 13:44:59.556 2:26.870 58.685 44.804 43.381 175,9
4 13:47:26.624 2:27.068 58.640 44.777 43.651 173,4
5 13:49:52.434 2:25.810 57.462 44.645 43.703 173,4
6 13:52:17.408 2:24.974 57.169 44.426 43.379 172,8
7 13:54:42.665 2:25.257 57.253 44.459 43.545 174,2
8 13:57:08.697 2:26.032 58.031 44.549 43.452 174,8
9 13:59:33.574 2:24.877 56.937 44.438 43.502 173,9
10 14:01:59.145 2:25.571 57.292 44.705 43.574 175,6

(42) ROGERIO EDER /JOAQ VIEIRA

1 13:40:24.286 2:28.153 58.871 45.094 44.188 157,0
2 13:42:54.492 2:30.206 59.694 46.586 43.926 170,3
3 13:45:21.384 2:26.892 58.089 45.093 43.710 174,5
4 13:47:46.679 2:25.295 57.255 44.642 43.398 166,9
5 13:50:12.369 2:25.690 56.891 44.907 43.892 173,9
6 13:52:38.257 2:25.888 57.159 44.641 44.088 173,9
7 13:55:04.894 2:26.637 57.669 44.800 44.168 174,5
8 13:57:30.035 2:25.141 57.211 44.339 43.591 175,0
9 13:59:54.548 2:24.513 56.792 44.363 43.358 174,5
10 14:02:19.577 2:25.029 57.010 44.461 43.558 174,5

(27) ROMULO MOLINARI /PEDRO PERDONCINI

1 13:40:33.065 2:33.018 1:02.463 45.592 44.963 157,2
2 13:43:00.845 2:27.780 59.037 44.977 43.766 159,3
3 13:45:28.124 2:27.279 58.213 45.073 43.993 172,0
4 13:47:54.622 2:26.498 57.527 44.791 44.180 166,7
5 13:50:22.824 2:28.202 58.553 44.925 44.724 159,8
6 13:52:51.172 2:28.348 59.172 44.660 44.516 169,0
7 13:55:17.904 2:26.732 57.741 45.123 43.868 171,4
8 13:57:44.089 2:26.185 57.599 44.693 43.893 168,2
9 14:00:10.889 2:26.800 57.482 44.828 44.490 171,7

(199) GUSTAVO BORTOLOZZ0 /VINICIUS BORTOLOZZO

1 13:42:13.184 2:27.191 57.721 44.999 44.471 167,2
2 13:44:40.206 2:27.022 57.378 44.919 44.725 168,2
3 13:47:10.276 2:30.070 1:00.157 45.156 44.757 166,9
4 13:49:37.001 2:26.725 57.237 45.225 44.263 166,4
5 13:52:04.481 2:27.480 57.653 45.157 44.670 166,2
6 13:54:31.246 2:26.765 57.629 44.843 44.293 162,2
7 13:56:58.541 2:27.295 57.895 45.116 44.284 165,6

Orbits
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Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km

30 Treino (Duplas) 29/07/2022 13:30 . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:35:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
8 13:59:25.965 2:27.424 57.594 45.198 44.632 163,1
p9 14:02:12.974 2:47.009 57.972 45.025 166,7

(33) LUIZ DORIGUEL /EDUARDO DORIGUEL

1 13:40:21.507 2:36.079 1:02.055 47.505 46.519 136,7
2 13:42:56.338 2:34.831 1:01.722 48.108 45.001 142,3
3 13:45:29.393 2:33.055 59.977 46.529 46.549 150,2
4 13:47:59.342 2:29.949 59.289 46.363 44,297 163,4
5 13:50:34.572 2:35.230 1:03.728 46.431 45.071 169,5
6 13:53:05.861 2:31.289 1:00.061 46.588 44.640 149,6
7 13:55:35.528 2:29.667 59.555 45.645 44.467 166,2
p8 13:58:30.020 2:54.492 59.841 45.890 157,0
(6) FERNANDO JR /EDUARDO FUENTES
1 13:39:57.355 2:27.478 56.998 46.249 44.231 168,5
2 13:42:23.515 2:26.160 57.263 44.515 44.382 169,8
3 13:44:49.667 2:26.152 57.483 44.942 43.727 171,7
p4 13:47:29.143 2:39.476 58.934 44.793 170,3
5 13:52:45.732 5:16.589 46.284 45.696
6 13:55:13.994 2:28.262 58.534 45.023 44.705 166,9
7 13:57:41.534 2:27.540 57.969 44,494 45.077 168,5
8 14:00:12.551 2:31.017 58.061 44.492 48.464 168,7

(72) LUCIANO VISCARDI /THIAGO RIBERI

1 13:40:50.908 2:55.160 1:09.566 49.409 56.185 113,0
2 13:43:19.002 2:28.094 58.547 45.335 44.212 159,1
3 13:46:01.747 2:42.745 1:03.491 52.410 46.844 172,8
4 13:48:30.617 2:28.870 59.109 45.543 44.218 152,5
5 13:50:57.201 2:26.584 57.607 44.621 44.356 172,0
6 13:53:43.037 2:45.836 1:01.518 57.924 46.394 172,5
p7 13:57:00.634 3:17.597 1:10.199 50.245 174,5

(11) DIEGO PERONI /SANDRO SIQUEIRA

1 13:40:46.984 2:50.876 1:09.906 50.020 50.950 110,1
2 13:43:26.243 2:39.259 1:04.221 47.621 47.417 140,3
3 13:46:02.621 2:36.378 1:01.990 48.434 45.954 152,1
p4 13:48:55.265 2:52.644 1:01.413 46.913 151,7
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/ =TOCKCSH ST OCK SEFES Copa Shell HB20

Interlagos, 27 a 31 de julho de 2022
42 Etapa Copa Shell HB20 Interlagos 4,309 km

30 Treino (Duplas) 29/07/2022 13:30 H .. B

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:35:02

No. Name Equipe Timeof Day Lap PSP1 PSP2 PSP3 PSP4 PSP5
6 FERNANDO JR /EDUARDO FUENTES HB20 13:44:49.667 3 48,2 46,7 44,2 48,0 2,7
11 DIEGO PERONI /SANDRO SIQUEIRA HB20 13:46:02.621 3 45,0 42,1 43,6 41,3
33 LUIZ DORIGUEL /EDUARDO DORIGU HB20 13:55:35.528 7 47,8 42,7 35,6 35,1
72 LUCIANO VISCARDI /THIAGO RIBER: HB20 13:53:43.037 6 36,0 34,4 33,4 33,1
199 GUSTAVO BORTOLOZZO /VINICIUSE HB20 13:59:25.965 8 44,0
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